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199204030000
31531

04/03/1992
01:28:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VICK, BILLY
WAYNE

399 719

199204030000
31671

04/03/1992
02:05:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KEISER, R D 399 748

199204040000
32411

04/04/1992
12:19:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
MARSHALL B

399 886

199204070000
34591

04/07/1992
09:18:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARRON,
JOHN WAYNE

400 425

199204130000
43141

04/13/1992
02:26:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DREWRY,
MICHAEL D

199204150000
45671

04/15/1992
12:17:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAUDERDALE,
JAMES ALLEN

199204150000
46041

04/15/1992
02:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199204150000
46051

04/15/1992
02:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199204200000
51361

04/20/1992
01:25:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
KEVIN S

199204170000
48181

04/17/1992
08:36:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOCKE, JEFF
W

9 107 Lot#:26 Book:9
Pg:107

199204280000
62601

04/28/1992
12:29:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MELTON,
CHARLES
DAVID

199204280000
62591

04/28/1992
12:29:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BUBIEN,
JAMES K

199204280000
62621

04/28/1992
12:29:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CANNON,
ALAN J

199204280000
62611

04/28/1992
12:29:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RIDDLES,
DOUGLAS P



199204290000
64301

04/29/1992
12:48:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CUTTS, JOHN
L JR

199205010000
67861

05/01/1992
01:08:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES O DELL,
MICHAEL B

199204280000
62571

04/28/1992
12:29:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GOFF,
MARCUS J

199204280000
62581

04/28/1992
12:29:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DOYLE,
WILLIAM P

199205040000
69171

05/04/1992
10:20:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLSON,
CHARLES M

199205050000
70661

05/05/1992
09:20:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BASS,
WILLIAM E

199205180000
86611

05/18/1992
02:03:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BENINTENDE,
VIRGINIA L

199205210000
90551

05/21/1992
12:37:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES

199205210000
90541

05/21/1992
12:37:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STRITTER,
BRUCE A

199205210000
90561

05/21/1992
12:37:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPAIN,
WILLIAM M

199205220000
91751

05/22/1992
01:03:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEISWENGER,
RICK A

199205220000
91761

05/22/1992
01:05:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILSTEAD,
CHARLES A

199206190001
17081

06/19/1992
09:49:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
HERBERT P

199206240001
22101

06/24/1992
03:01:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
TIMOTHY W

199206290001
24911

06/29/1992
12:46:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAYES,
TIMOTHY
WAYNE

199207080001
34121

07/08/1992
10:29:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP


