Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204030000 31531	04/03/1992 01:28:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VICK, BILLY WAYNE	399	719				
199204030000 31671	04/03/1992 02:05:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KEISER, R D	399	748				
199204040000 32411	04/04/1992 12:19:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, MARSHALL B	399	886				
199204070000 34591	04/07/1992 09:18:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRON, JOHN WAYNE	400	425				
199204130000 43141	04/13/1992 02:26:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DREWRY, MICHAEL D						
199204150000 45671	04/15/1992 12:17:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAUDERDALE, JAMES ALLEN						
199204150000 46041	04/15/1992 02:11:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199204150000 46051	04/15/1992 02:11:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199204200000 51361	04/20/1992 01:25:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, KEVIN S						
199204170000 48181	04/17/1992 08:36:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOCKE, JEFF W			9	107		Lot#:26 Book:9 Pg:107
199204280000 62601	04/28/1992 12:29:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MELTON, CHARLES DAVID						
199204280000 62591	04/28/1992 12:29:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUBIEN, JAMES K						
199204280000 62621	04/28/1992 12:29:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CANNON, ALAN J						
199204280000 62611	04/28/1992 12:29:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RIDDLES, DOUGLAS P						

199204290000 64301	04/29/1992 12:48:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CUTTS, JOHN L JR			
199205010000 67861	05/01/1992 01:08:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	O DELL, MICHAEL B			
199204280000 62571	04/28/1992 12:29:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GOFF, MARCUS J			
199204280000 62581	04/28/1992 12:29:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DOYLE, WILLIAM P			
199205040000 69171	05/04/1992 10:20:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLSON, CHARLES M			
199205050000 70661	05/05/1992 09:20:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BASS, WILLIAM E			
199205180000 86611	05/18/1992 02:03:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BENINTENDE, VIRGINIA L			
199205210000 90551	05/21/1992 12:37:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES				
199205210000 90541	05/21/1992 12:37:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STRITTER, BRUCE A			
199205210000 90561	05/21/1992 12:37:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPAIN, WILLIAM M			
199205220000 91751	05/22/1992 01:03:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEISWENGER, RICK A			
199205220000 91761	05/22/1992 01:05:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILSTEAD, CHARLES A			
199206190001 17081	06/19/1992 09:49:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, HERBERT P			
199206240001 22101	06/24/1992 03:01:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, TIMOTHY W			
199206290001 24911	06/29/1992 12:46:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES, TIMOTHY WAYNE			
199207080001 34121	07/08/1992 10:29:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP			